Microsemi
TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC DO41
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Circuit Protection
MAP5KE11CA.pdf
pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+
Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over
250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately
delivery, which may include part number MAP5KE11CA.The price and lead time for
MAP5KE11CA depending on the quantity required and warehouse location.contact us
and our sales representative will provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Reverse Standoff (Typ): 11V
Voltage - Clamping (Max) @ Ipp: 18.2V
Voltage - Breakdown (Min): 12.2V
Type: Zener
Supplier Device Package: DO-204AL (DO-41)
Series: Military, MIL-PRF-19500
Power Line Protection: No
Power - Peak Pulse: 500W
Packaging: Bulk
Package / Case: DO-204AL, DO-41, Axial
Operating Temperature: -65°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Current - Peak Pulse (10/1000µs): 27.4A
Capacitance @ Frequency: -
Bidirectional Channels: 1
Applications: General Purpose
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
MAP5KE11CA Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MAP5KE120A
TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC DO41
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
MAP5KE120AE3
TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC DO41
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
MAP5KE11AE3
TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC DO41
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
MAP5KE110AE3
TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC DO41
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
MAP5KE110CAE3
TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC DO41
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
MAP5KE11CAE3
TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC DO41
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
MAP5KE120CA
TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC DO41
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
MAP5KE11A
TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC DO41
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
MAP5KE110CA
TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC DO41
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
MAP5KE120CAE3
TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC DO41
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
P6SMB8.2A-E3/5B
TVS DIODE 7.02VWM 12.1VC SMB
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
MASMBJ160CAE3
TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC DO214AA
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
MX5KP5.0A
TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC CASE5A
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
3KP6.0C
TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.82VC AXIAL
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
TMPG06-9.1-E3/54
TVS DIODE 7.37VWM 13.8VC AXIAL
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
P0640ECRP2
SIDACTOR BI 58V 400A TO-92
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V12ZT2PX2855
VARISTOR 12.5V 250A DISC 10MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
B72214S151K501
VARISTOR 240V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
V385LS40BP
VARISTOR 620V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
B72225S4511K101
VARISTOR 820V 20KA DISC 27.5MM
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ